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254 M11 M8 P1 M11M8P1 13:30 3 GRAND DOLE 5 1 SCUF 1 1 1 GENLIS 1 4 -11 16 27 1

342 M12 M8 P1 M12M8P1 14:00 1 NUITS 1 2 6 BESANÇON 3 2 2 GRAND DOLE 10 4 18 14 2

156 M13 M8 P1 M13M8P1 14:30 1 GENLIS 1 5 7 SCUF 3 3 3 NUITS 1 10 4 23 19 3

231 M14 M8 P1 M14M8P1 15:00 1 GRAND DOLE 3 7 NUITS 1 3 4 4 BESANÇON 10 8 20 12 4

142 M15 M8 P1 M15M8P1 15:30 1 GENLIS 1 3 8 BESANÇON 3 5 5 SCUF 6 -5 16 21 5

356 M16 M8 P1 M16M8P1 16:00 3 NUITS 1 7 6 SCUF 1

135 M17 M8 P1 M17M8P1 15:20 1 GENLIS 1 4 7 NUITS 1 3

241 M18 M8 P1 M18M8P1 15:30 3 GRAND DOLE 5 2 BESANÇON 1 Classement Général

124 M19 M8 P1 M19M8P1 15:40 1 GENLIS 1 4 5 GRAND DOLE 3 1 BESANÇON 1

451 M20 M8 P1 M20M8P1 15:50 3 BESANÇON 4 2 SCUF 1 2 NUITS 1 2

FIN 16:00 3 GRAND DOLE 3

TEMPS DE ROTATION 00:30 1 X 9 MIN 4 SCUF 4

5 GENLIS 1 5
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254 M11 M8 P2 M11M8P2 13:30 1 BAUME LES DAMES 6 10 BEAUNE 1 3 1 1 PONTARLIER 6 -5 26 31 6

342 M12 M8 P2 M12M8P2 14:00 1 SEURRE 4 8 DOLE 3 2 2 BAUME LES DAMES 4 -13 21 34 7

156 M13 M8 P2 M13M8P2 14:30 1 PONTARLIER 7 10 BEAUNE 1 3 3 3 SEURRE 8 -2 25 27 8

231 M14 M8 P2 M14M8P2 15:00 1 BAUME LES DAMES 6 8 SEURRE 3 4 4 DOLE 12 14 28 14 9

142 M15 M8 P2 M15M8P2 15:30 1 PONTARLIER 3 7 DOLE 3 5 5 BEAUNE 1 10 6 28 22 10

356 M16 M8 P2 M16M8P2 16:00 1 SEURRE 4 5 BEAUNE 1 3

135 M17 M8 P2 M17M8P2 15:20 1 PONTARLIER 8 9 SEURRE 3

241 M18 M8 P2 M18M8P2 15:30 1 BAUME LES DAMES 4 8 DOLE 3 Classement Général

124 M19 M8 P2 M19M8P2 15:40 3 PONTARLIER 8 5 BAUME LES DAMES 1 1 DOLE 6

451 M20 M8 P2 M20M8P2 15:50 3 DOLE 5 3 BEAUNE 1 1 2 BEAUNE 1 7

FIN 16:00 3 SEURRE 8

TEMPS DE ROTATION 00:20 1 X 9 MIN 4 PONTARLIER 9

5 BAUME LES DAMES 10

Poule 3 M8 Classement
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254 M11 M8 P3 M11M8P3 13:40 3 DIJON 6 1 BEAUNE 2 1 1 1 LOU 10 6 23 17
11

342 M12 M8 P3 M12M8P3 1 NEVERS 0 5 GENLIS 2 3 2 2 DIJON 12 13 22 9
12

156 M13 M8 P3 M13M8P3 13:40 3 LOU 7 5 BEAUNE 2 1 3 3 NEVERS 4 -20 0 20
13

231 M14 M8 P3 M14M8P3 3 DIJON 5 0 NEVERS 1 4 4 GENLIS 2 8 7 24 17
14

142 M15 M8 P3 M15M8P3 14:00 3 LOU 8 7 GENLIS 2 1 5 5 BEAUNE 2 6 -6 14 20
15

356 M16 M8 P3 M16M8P3 1 NEVERS 0 5 BEAUNE 2 3

135 M17 M8 P3 M17M8P3 3 LOU 5 0 NEVERS 1

241 M18 M8 P3 M18M8P3 14:20 3 DIJON 6 5 GENLIS 2 1 Classement Général

124 M19 M8 P3 M19M8P3 14:50 1 LOU 3 5 DIJON 3 1 DIJON
11

451 M20 M8 P3 M20M8P3 15:00 3 GENLIS 2 7 3 BEAUNE 2 1 2 LOU
12

FIN 15:30 3 GENLIS 2
13

TEMPS DE ROTATION 00:20 1 X 10 MIN 4 BEAUNE 2
14

5 NEVERS
15


